

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7482/2006

RAMPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UPSRTC & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,PERMISSION TO FILE DOCUMENTS)

Date: 22/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shweta, Adv.

Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The defective application may be dealt with as per Supreme Court
Rules.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar

rd

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7482/2006

RAMPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UPSRTC & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,PERMISSION TO FILE DOCUMENTS)

Date: 22/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shweta, Adv.

Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The defective application may be dealt with as per Supreme Court
Rules.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar

rd